
PLASTIC WELDING

New!

Intelligent 
and robust.

TRIAC AT
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Swiss Made

Quality ✓
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TRIAC AT article numbers TRIAC AT technical data 

TRIAC AT features

Suitable for the work site

Closed loop controlled temperature

Open loop controlled air volume

Intelligent «e-Drive» operating unit

Ergonomic handling

Modern design

141.314 230 V / 1600 W with EU plug

141.316 120 V / 1600 W with US plug, °F

141.382 120 V / 1600 W with US plug, °C

141.317 100 V / 1400 W with JP plug

141.319 120 V / 1600 W with UK plug

141.320 230 V / 1600 W with UK plug

141.321 230 V / 1600 W with AUS plug

141.322 230 V / 1600 W with CH plug

141.323 230 V / 1600 W with CN plug

Voltage V~ 230 120 100

Power W 1600 1600 1400

Temperature °C 40 – 700

Air volume l/min 120 – 240

Size (L × ∅) mm 335 × 90, handle ∅ 56 

Weight kg 1 (without 3 m cord)

Conformity marking 2

Protection class II 4
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Product benefits

Hot air tool

TRIAC AT

The new TRIAC AT is an intelligent yet robust hot air tool for welding and shrinking plastic. It is designed for the needs

of even the most demanding professional. The TRIAC AT incorporates an ergonomic design, secure handling and a

modern look. Every tool undergoes stringent quality checks prior to leaving the factory in Switzerland. The new TRIAC AT

once again proves the renowned reliability of all Leister tools.

Everything easily: 
Intuitive handling with proven 
«e-Drive» operating unit.

Everything automatically: 
The set temperature reaches its level
automatically, voltage fluctuations are
compensated.

Everything in view:
Clearly visible information on the large
«e-Drive» display.

Everything really clean: 
The air filters on both sides can easily
be removed and cleaned.

Everything handled perfectly:  
Soft parts and low weight ensure 
optimum handling.

Everything really cool:
Protective tube for greater work safety.

Everything under control: 
The temperature measurement probe
guarantees a precise temperature.

Everything flexible: 
The air volume can be adjusted 
independently.
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Flat and sloping roofs Billboards and tarpaulins

Plastic fabrication Plastic and linoleum floors

Shrinking Civil engineering, tunnels, landfill

Wide range of applications

This high-quality hot air tool is equipped for any use. Its universal areas of application are virtually unlimited. The

TRIAC AT will continue to prove its merit in any weather condition and is just as effective outside as it is indoors – all

during continuous operation. No question, the new TRIAC AT is sure to impress!



107.124

107.125

107.132
107.130
107.133
128.535

107.129

107.131

107.123

100.303

105.578

106.989

106.990

106.991

106.992

106.993

142.637

142.638

142.639

106.996 107.324

137.855

138.902

138.539

140.160

140.599

106.982

107.337

107.307

140.161

140.598

3

5

4

4

Wide slot nozzle, push-fit 

40 mm 

40 mm, 60° angle 

40 mm, perforated 

30 mm, 45° angle 

profile A profile B

Hand pressure roller 28 mm, 
with ball bearings (silicone) 

5 spare rollers

Accessories TRIAC AT

Sieve reflector 12 × 10 mm, 
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm

Heating element, 230 V / 1550 W

Heating element, 120 V / 1550 W

Heating element, 100 V / 1350 W

More accessories available at www.leister.com
or in the general Plastic Welding catalog.

Leister cutter with four spare blades

10 x 10 spare blades hook-shaped

10 x 10 spare blades trapezoid-shaped

Hand pressure roller 40 mm, 
with ball bearings (silicone) 

5 spare rollers

Sieve reflector 50 × 35 mm, 
push-fit

Spoon reflector 27 × 35 mm, 
push-fit

Angled nozzle 20 mm, 90°, push-fit 

Angled nozzle 20 mm, 60°, push-fit 

Wide slot nozzle 60 mm for bitumen, 
push-fit

Wide slot nozzle 80 mm, push-fit

Wide slot nozzle 20 mm, push-fit, 
angled

Tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm, push-fit 

Extra strength version

Speed welding nozzle 3 mm, 
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm 

Speed welding nozzle 4 mm, 
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm 

Speed welding nozzle 5 mm, 
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm

Tacking nozzle, 
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm 

Extension nozzle ∅ 5 mm, 
150 mm  

Everything just right: 
Practical storage case included with 

ample space to accommodate 
the tool and accessories.

Speed welding nozzle 5.7 mm (profile A),
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm 

Speed welding nozzle 7 mm (profile B),
push-fit on tubular nozzle ∅ 5 mm 
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Headquarters: 

Leister Technologies AG 

Galileo-Strasse 10

CH-6056 Kaegiswil/Switzerland

phone: +41 41 662 74 74

fax: +41 41 662 74 16

leister@leister.com

Leister Technologies LLC

1275 Hamilton Parkway

Itasca, IL 60143/USA

phone: +1 630 760 1000

fax: +1 630 760 1001

sales@leisterusa.com

Leister Technologies Ltd.

Building A, 1588 Zhuanxing Road

Shanghai 201 108 PRC

phone: +86 21 6442 2398

fax: +86 21 6442 2338

leister@leister.cn

Leister Technologis KK

Shinyokohama Bousei Bldg 1F

3-20-12, Shinyokohama, Kohoku-ku 

Yokohama 222-0033 / Japan 

phone: +81 45 477 36 37 

fax: +81 45 477 36 38 

info@leister.co.jp 

Leister Technologies KK
Yokohama, Japan

Leister Technologies Ltd.
Shanghai, China

Europe:
Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Estonia
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany

Great Britain
Greece
Hungary
Ireland
Iceland
Italy
Latvia
Lithuania
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania

Russia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine

America:
Canada
Mexico
USA 
Argentina
Brazil
Chile
Columbia
Costa Rica 
Ecuador
Venezuela 
Peru 

Africa:
Algeria
Egypt
Kenya
Morocco
South Africa
Tunisia 

Middle East:
U.A.E.
Saudi Arabia
Qatar
Iran

Asia Pacific: 
P.R.China 
Hong Kong 
India
Indonesia 
Japan
Korea
Malaysia
Philippines 
Singapore
Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam

Oceania:
Australia
New Zealand

Leister Technologies AG
Headquarters Kaegiswil, Switzerland

 Leister Technologies GmbH
Aachen, Germany

www.leister.com

Leister Technologies LLC
Itasca, IL, USA

Swiss Made Quality.
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Leister Technologies AG is an ISO 9001certified enterprise. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Distributor address:

Our close worldwide 

network of more than 120 Sales 

and Service Centres in more 

than 90 countries.


