

PLASTIC WELDING

# TRIAC AT

# Intelligent and robust.



reddot design award honourable mention 2012

New!

#### **TRIAC AT features**

- Suitable for the work site
- Closed loop controlled temperature
- Open loop controlled air volume
- Intelligent «e-Drive» operating unit
- Ergonomic handling
- Modern design

#### **TRIAC AT technical data**

Voltage	V~	230	120	100
Power	W	1600	1600	1400
Temperature	°C	40 - 700		
Air volume	l/min	120 - 240		
Size (L × $\emptyset$ )	mm	335 × 90, ł	nandle Ø 56	
Weight	kg	1 (without 3	8 m cord)	
Conformity marking	CE			
Protection class II				

#### **TRIAC AT article numbers**

141.314	230 V / 1600 W	with EU plug
141.316	120 V / 1600 W	with US plug, °F
141.382	120 V / 1600 W	with US plug, °C
141.317	100 V / 1400 W	with JP plug
141.319	120 V / 1600 W	with UK plug
141.320	230 V / 1600 W	with UK plug
141.321	230 V / 1600 W	with AUS plug
141.322	230 V / 1600 W	with CH plug
141.323	230 V / 1600 W	with CN plug



#### Hot air tool

# TRIAC AT

The new TRIAC AT is an intelligent yet robust hot air tool for welding and shrinking plastic. It is designed for the needs of even the most demanding professional. The TRIAC AT incorporates an ergonomic design, secure handling and a modern look. Every tool undergoes stringent quality checks prior to leaving the factory in Switzerland. The new TRIAC AT once again proves the renowned reliability of all Leister tools.

#### **Product benefits**



This high-quality hot air tool is equipped for any use. Its universal areas of application are virtually unlimited. The TRIAC AT will continue to prove its merit in any weather condition and is just as effective outside as it is indoors – all during continuous operation. No question, the new TRIAC AT is sure to impress!

#### Wide range of applications



Flat and sloping roofs



Plastic fabrication



Shrinking



Billboards and tarpaulins



Plastic and linoleum floors



Civil engineering, tunnels, landfill

Everything just right: Practical storage case included with ample space to accommodate the tool and accessories.

### Accessories TRIAC AT

	106.996	Tacking nozzle, push-fit on tubular nozzle $arnothing$ 5 mm
	100.303	Tubular nozzle Ø 5 mm, push-fit
	105.578	Extra strength version
30	106.989	Speed welding nozzle 3 mm, push-fit on tubular nozzle $arnothing$ 5 mm
	106.990	Speed welding nozzle 4 mm, push-fit on tubular nozzle $arnothing$ 5 mm
5 0	106.991	Speed welding nozzle 5 mm, push-fit on tubular nozzle $arnothing$ 5 mm
	106.992	Speed welding nozzle 5.7 mm (profile A), push-fit on tubular nozzle $\varnothing$ 5 mm
$\frac{1}{3.7} \underbrace{5.7}_{profile A} I = \frac{1}{5} \underbrace{1}_{profile B}$	106.993	Speed welding nozzle 7 mm (profile B), push-fit on tubular nozzle $\varnothing$ 5 mm
	107.124	Angled nozzle 20 mm, 90°, push-fit
	107.125	Angled nozzle 20 mm, 60°, push-fit
	107.132	Wide slot nozzle, push-fit 40 mm
	107.130 107.133 128.535	40 mm, 60° angle 40 mm, perforated 30 mm, 45° angle
	107.129	Wide slot nozzle 60 mm for bitumen, push-fit
	107.131	Wide slot nozzle 80 mm, push-fit
	107.123	Wide slot nozzle 20 mm, push-fit, angled
	106.982	Extension nozzle Ø 5 mm, 150 mm

	107.324	Sieve reflector 12 $\times$ 10 mm, push-fit on tubular nozzle $\varnothing$ 5 mm
	107.337	Sieve reflector 50 × 35 mm, push-fit
LOD	107.307	Spoon reflector 27 × 35 mm, push-fit
	142.637	Heating element, 230 V / 1550 W
	142.638	Heating element, 120 V / 1550 W
	142.639	Heating element, 100 V / 1350 W
	140.160	Hand pressure roller 40 mm, with ball bearings (silicone)
0	140.599	5 spare rollers
6	140.161	Hand pressure roller 28 mm, with ball bearings (silicone)
	140.598	5 spare rollers
3000	137.855	Leister cutter with four spare blades
	138.902	10 x 10 spare blades hook-shaped
	138.539	10 x 10 spare blades trapezoid-shaped

More accessories available at www.leister.com or in the general Plastic Welding catalog.

## www.leister.com



#### Headquarters:

Leister Technologies AG Galileo-Strasse 10 CH-6056 Kaegiswil/Switzerland phone: +41 41 662 74 74 fax: +41 41 662 74 16 leister@leister.com Leister Technologies LLC 1275 Hamilton Parkway Itasca, IL 60143/USA phone: +1 630 760 1000 fax: +1 630 760 1001 sales@leisterusa.com Leister Technologies Ltd. Building A, 1588 Zhuanxing Road Shanghai 201 108 PRC phone: +86 21 6442 2398 fax: +86 21 6442 2338 leister@leister.cn

#### Leister Technologis KK Shinyokohama Bousei Bldg 1F 3-20-12, Shinyokohama, Kohoku-ku Yokohama 222-0033 / Japan phone: +81 45 477 36 37 fax: +81 45 477 36 38 info@leister.co.jp



Distributor address: